

bp-1

Bids Opened February 25, 2016

MILLER/REED HOMES SITE PREPARATION CONTRACT NO. 1				Scarretti Site Development and Paving Co., Inc		Plavchak Construction Co. Inc.		Murin&Murn, Inc.		A. Merante Contracting		Independent Enterprises, Inc.		Piccolomini Contractors, Inc.		Mistick Construction Company		Folino Construction	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	EST. QUANT.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	MOBILIZATION AND SITE PREPARATION	1	L.S.	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$21,280.00	\$21,280.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,796.00	\$5,796.00	\$5,230.00	\$5,230.00
2	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC DURING CONSTRUCTION	1	L.S.	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,320.00	\$2,320.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	22,000	S.F.	\$1.00	\$22,000.00	\$0.65	\$14,300.00	\$0.45	\$9,900.00	\$0.80	\$17,600.00	\$0.46	\$10,120.00	\$2.20	\$48,400.00	\$1.75	\$38,500.00	\$2.35	\$51,700.00
4.1	12" SILT SOCK	400	L.F.	\$5.75	\$2,300.00	\$6.00	\$2,400.00	\$7.00	\$2,800.00	\$10.50	\$4,200.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$4.50	\$1,800.00	\$17.50	\$7,000.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00
4.2	EROSION AND CONTROL BLANKET	3,000	S.F.	\$0.60	\$1,800.00	\$0.30	\$900.00	\$0.45	\$1,350.00	\$0.55	\$1,650.00	\$3.00	\$9,000.00	\$2.00	\$6,000.00	\$1.50	\$4,500.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00
5	DEMOLITION OF WALLS, CONCRETE AND FENCES	1	L.S.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,120.00	\$9,120.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$11,015.00	\$11,015.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
6	CLASS I EXCAVATION	360	C.Y.	\$6.38	\$2,296.80	\$27.50	\$9,900.00	\$30.00	\$10,800.00	\$49.00	\$17,640.00	\$70.00	\$25,200.00	\$40.00	\$14,400.00	\$30.00	\$10,800.00	\$47.00	\$16,920.00
7	CLEAN FILL	360	C.Y.	\$23.61	\$8,499.60	\$25.00	\$9,000.00	\$40.00	\$14,400.00	\$29.00	\$10,440.00	\$10.00	\$3,600.00	\$30.00	\$10,800.00	\$75.00	\$27,000.00	\$59.00	\$21,240.00
8	BORROW EXCAVATION	100	C.Y.	\$23.00	\$2,300.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$33.00	\$3,300.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$60.00	\$6,000.00
9	SUBBASE MATERIAL	360	C.Y.	\$22.22	\$7,999.20	\$55.00	\$19,800.00	\$70.00	\$25,200.00	\$66.00	\$23,760.00	\$30.00	\$10,800.00	\$50.00	\$18,000.00	\$88.00	\$31,680.00	\$55.00	\$19,800.00
10	REVEGETATION	5	EA.	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$630.00	\$3,150.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,440.00	\$7,200.00	\$870.00	\$4,350.00	\$4,700.00	\$23,500.00
TOTAL					\$57,195.60		\$79,220.00		\$97,450.00		\$97,690.00		\$103,000.00		\$136,700.00		\$146,961.00		\$164,390.00

\$ 57,200.00\$ 95,420.00

BID FORM